

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4963 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, S.B.I. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.VENKATESHWARLU

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await certificate of service.  
List the matter on 11.5.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar